
The staff of Buckland School are very committed and hardworking. 

They care deeply for their students and provide varied educational opportunities. 

Mrs Mavis Glasgow—Principal—principal@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Angela Lindgreen—Deputy Principal & SENCO—ALindgreen@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Lisa Goldsack—Room Kea—Year 7 & 8—LGoldsack@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Steph Wilson—Room Kea—Year 7 & 8—SWilson@buckland.school.na 

Mrs Sally Miles,—Room Weka—Yr 5 & 6—SMiles@buckland.school.nz 

Ms Simone Tannion—Room Karearea—Year 5 & 6—STannion@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Sonja King—Room Kakapo—Year 4 & 5—SKing@buckland.school.nz 

Miss Julia Brachi—Room Takahe—Year 3 & 4—JBrachi@buckland.school.nz 

Miss Neena Hari—Room Kereru—Year 3 & 4—NHari@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Kerry Bartlett & Mrs Angela Lindgreen—Room Ruru—Year 2 & 3—KBartlett@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Sue Brady—Room Titipounamu—Year 1 & 2—SBrady@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Christina Reddish—Room Titipounamu—Year 1 & 2—CReddish@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Paige Wichman—Room Titipounamu—Year 1 & 2 

Mrs Kathy Travers & Mrs Paige Wichman—Room Piwakawaka—New Entrant Reception— 

             KTravers@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Lisa Robertson—Reading Recovery & Specialist Teacher—LRobertson@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Anne Woulfe—Classroom Release Teacher 

Mrs Megan Van Zyl—Learning Support Co-Ordinator—Mvanzyl@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Glenis Mills—Executive Officer—GMills@buckland.school.nz 

Mrs Karen Adams—Teacher Aide 

Mrs Linda Hackett—Teacher Aide Library 

Mrs Shona Miln—Teacher Aide 

Mrs Lisa Murphy—Teacher Aide 

Mr Tony O’Halloran—Teacher Aide 

Mrs Tracey van Gessel—Teacher Aide 

Miss Baillie Adams—Teacher Aide 

Mr William Lindgreen—Caretaker 


